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Ace pigeon (Females)

10:e Distriktet

Plc Pigeon Id Pigeon

4592442
4746015
4590657
4648139
526018
46016
4586751
53001
463025
498030
1565058
1713049
474020
462027
50009
507014
51004
4746016
474021
1725058
1550082
45011
478028
506016
510029
1549102
4749014
4750013
5528023
5485036
1518102
5532009
1704018
55066
1526105
5523018
504020
5516038
4745366
493018
5526012
4744017
4587660
5523024
4635258
4743260
4666199
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S-86-11-0407
S-12-11-0209
S-86-11-0397
S-86-11-0414
S-86-06-0064
S-86-08-0002
S-86-11-0386
S-00-09-0676
S-86-09-0044
S-86-08-0147
S-86-10-0283
S-86-10-0518
S-86-07-0116
S-86-08-0140
S-86-09-0062
S-86-08-0141
S-86-09-0066
S-12-11-0220
S-86-07-0167
S-86-10-0076
S-86-10-0300
S-86-07-0223
S-86-09-0041
S-86-08-0144
S-86-09-0053
S-86-10-0285
S-12-11-0212
S-12-11-0193
S-80-11-0900
S-80-11-0853
S-86-10-0295
S-80-11-0827
S-86-10-0276
S-86-09-0083
S-86-10-0503
S-80-11-0824
S-12-09-0090
S-80-11-0847
S-86-11-0200
S-86-09-0051
S-80-11-0809
S-12-11-0191
S-86-11-0398
S-80-11-0836
S-00-11-0057
S-86-11-0196
S-00-11-0022

Sex Owner ld Fed Id Loft

10282
9134
10282
10282
9262
10282
10282
10282
9262
9262
10282
9262
9262
9262
10282
9262
10282
10142
9262
9262
10282
10282
9262
9262
9262
10282
9134
9134
80313
80313
10282
80313
10282
10282
10282
80313
9135
80313
4180314
9262
80313
9134
10282
80313
4687118
4180314
4687118
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8603
1205
8603
8603
8606
8603
8603
8603
8606
8606
8603
8606
8606
8606
8603
8606
8603
1206
8606
8606
8603
8603
8606
8606
8606
8603
1205
1205
1208
1208
8603
1208
8603
8603
8603
1208
1207
1208
8658
8606
1208
1205
8603
1208
1213
8658
1213

Svante Persson
Bo Lindqvist
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Ake Pettersson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Ake Pettersson
Ake Pettersson
Svante Persson
Ake Pettersson
Ake Pettersson
Ake Pettersson
Svante Persson
Ake Pettersson
Svante Persson
Annette Pettersson
Ake Pettersson
Ake Pettersson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Ake Pettersson
Ake Pettersson
Ake Pettersson
Svante Persson
Bo Lindqvist

Bo Lindqvist
Dino Dedic
Dino Dedic
Svante Persson
Dino Dedic
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Dino Dedic
Kent Backman
Dino Dedic
Kasper Chlon
Ake Pettersson
Dino Dedic

Bo Lindqvist
Svante Persson
Dino Dedic
Bréderna Dzaferovic
Kasper Chlon
Bréderna Dzaferovic

Total
points

316
314
277
275
270
248
232
230
230
226
224
216
215
211
202
200
198
180
176
173
164
163
159
155
146
145
143
142
141
138
135
135
126
126
121
121
117
117
106
100
100

98

96

95

94

94

93

Res
count

N W =2 = NN =2 =2 NN OMNMMNMMNDMNDNNNDNPREONDNNDNONDNWWWWWWLWNDNDMDEWIAOWWWWWWLWPSNPDPPPOPSEPDDOPS~D

Avg

79.000
78.500
55.400
68.750
67.500
82.667
58.000
57.500
57.500
75.333
74.667
72.000
71.667
70.333
67.333
40.000
66.000
45.000
88.000
86.500
54.667
54.333
53.000
51.667
48.667
72.500
47.667
71.000
70.500
46.000
33.750
67.500
63.000
63.000
60.500
60.500
58.500
39.000
53.000
50.000
100.000
98.000
48.000
95.000
94.000
31.333
46.500

2012-11-10 23.04

Sida 1 av 2



pigeonstats.com - galileo

48 1776111
49 477018
50 1538172
51 5522022
52 4601790
53 1742138
54 4586754
55 500022
56 5525025
57 4635255
58 4588627
59 46025
60 78106
61 544001
62 5522031
63 49003
64 4746014
65 5516040
66 5531009
67 523028
68 5523034
69 4750326
70 4750019
71 652001
72 1753007
73 5523025
74 4750012
75 4669215
76 1765013
77 5491024
78 4836466
79 5526021
80 46027
81 5608001
82 660001
83 1565058
84 1725107
85 6111176
86 76029
87 5523026
88 4177090
89 4608268
90 1755093
91 78103
92 4749340
93 4743016
94 648002
95 5491030
96 1772080
97 5527022
98 5532024
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S-12-10-0561
S-86-06-0087
S-12-10-0517
S-12-10-0577
S-12-11-0256
S-12-10-0556
S-86-11-0410
S-86-07-0120
S-00-10-0144
S-00-11-0033
S-86-11-0433
S-86-09-0499
S-12-09-0073
S-12-08-0082
S-80-11-0852
S-86-08-0022
S-12-11-0189
S-80-11-0896
S-00-11-0052
S-12-07-0100
S-12-09-0109
S-86-11-0070
S-12-11-0275
S-12-07-0054
S-86-10-0414
S-80-11-0850
S-12-11-0188
S-00-11-0058
S-12-10-0732
S-80-11-0893
S-86-11-0422
S-00-10-0141
S-86-09-0067
S-80-11-0891
S-12-08-0038
S-86-10-0283
S-86-10-0412
S-12-10-0501
S-12-09-0025
S-80-11-0889
S-86-07-0450
S-12-11-0249
S-12-10-0572
S-12-07-0114
S-86-11-0473
S-12-11-0185
S-12-07-0052
S-00-10-0138
S-12-10-0554
S-80-11-0841
S-00-09-0698
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9134
9262
10141
9134
10141
9134
10282
9262
253016
4687118
10282
10282
9134
9134
80313
10282
9134
80313
4687118
10142
5522017
4180314
9134
10141
10285
80313
10142
4687118
253016
80313
5528033
253016
10282
80313
10141
10282
10285
10141
10141
80313
4180314
10141
10142
9134
4180314
9134
10141
253016
9134
80313
5522017

1205
8606
1203
1205
1203
1205
8603
8606
1211
1213
8603
8603
1205
1205
1208
8603
1205
1208
1213
1206
1212
8658
1205
1203
8611
1208
1206
1213
1211
1208
8657
1211
8603
1208
1203
8603
8611
1203
1203
1208
8658
1203
1206
1205
8658
1205
1203
1211
1205
1208
1212

Bo Lindqvist

Ake Pettersson
Lars Gustavsson
Bo Lindqvist

Lars Gustavsson
Bo Lindqvist
Svante Persson
Ake Pettersson
Remzi Cambaz
Bréderna Dzaferovic
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Bo Lindqvist

Bo Lindqvist

Dino Dedic

Svante Persson
Bo Lindqvist

Dino Dedic
Bréderna Dzaferovic
Annette Pettersson
Lena Hogfeldt
Kasper Chlon

Bo Lindqvist

Lars Gustavsson
Artur Chlon

Dino Dedic
Annette Pettersson
Bréderna Dzaferovic
Remzi Cambaz
Dino Dedic

Jimmy Karlsson
Remzi Cambaz
Svante Persson
Dino Dedic

Lars Gustavsson
Svante Persson
Artur Chlon

Lars Gustavsson
Lars Gustavsson
Dino Dedic

Kasper Chlon

Lars Gustavsson
Annette Pettersson
Bo Lindqvist
Kasper Chlon

Bo Lindqvist

Lars Gustavsson
Remzi Cambaz

Bo Lindqvist

Dino Dedic

Lena Hogfeldt

90
89
88
87
86
85
85
82
81
81
81
76
75
74
74
71
63
62
61
59
58
51
45
44
42
40
40
37
35
34
33
30
28
26
25
22
21
19
17
13
12
12
11
10
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45.000
89.000
88.000
43.500
43.000
42.500
42.500
82.000
81.000
81.000
81.000
38.000
75.000
74.000
74.000
35.500
63.000
31.000
61.000
59.000
58.000
51.000
45.000
44.000
42.000
40.000
40.000
37.000
35.000
34.000
33.000
30.000
28.000
26.000
25.000
22.000
21.000
19.000
17.000
13.000
12.000
12.000

5.500
10.000

9.000

9.000

8.000

5.000

4.000

3.000

1.000
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